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Amerks Division
TEAM

Adam

Cuban Cajones

Deez Nutz

McCannons
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Rhinos Division

TEAM w
Doug T. 10
Beef McPatties
DeMotts

Mean Green Machine
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Red Wings Division
TEAM

DiLellas

Waldow's World

LION'S LUCK

The Replacements
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Total Points
TEAM

Cuban Cajones
Beef McPatties
LION’S LUCK
DiLellas

Waldow's World
Doug T.

DeMotts

The Replacements
Adam

Mean Green Machine
Deez Nutz
McCannons
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PTS

1548
1518
1482
1464
1432
1420
1370
1346
1322
1282
1123
1067

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.286

PCT
0.714
0.571
0.571
0.429

PCT
0.643
0.500
0.500
0.286

PF
1109
1250
970
867

PF
1230
1255
1135

980

PF
1197
1183
1213
1108

PA
1036
1141

936
1145

PA
1021
1164
1112
1054

PA
1229
1142
1260
1257
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DIVISION
4-2-0
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DIVISION
6-0-0
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STREAK
Won 3
Lost 2
Won 2
Lost 6

STREAK
Lost 1
Won 1
Won 2
Lost 3

STREAK
Won 6
Won 1
Lost1
Lost 3
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